FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Burners / Lighters

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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POLISHED STEEL GAS GRIDDLE PLATE, 955X400
MM
GGP 15.10

Ref: 2.0.324.0003
Fiamma

Structure and removable drip tray made in stainless steel.
High performance burners with a simplified injector change
system.

Independent lighter for each burner.

Gas valves with safety system.

1020x510x305 mm
9.3 kW

0.99 m3/h

705 g/h

3/3

58.5 kg
600x1140x370 mm

62,5 kg
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