



POLISHED STEEL GAS GRIDDLE PLATE, 955X400 MM GGP 15.10

Ref: 2.0.324.0003 Fiamma

Structure and removable drip tray made in stainless steel. High performance burners with a simplified injector change system.

Independent lighter for each burner. Gas valves with safety system.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	1020x510x305 mm
Power	9.3 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	0.99 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	705 g/h
Burners / Lighters	3/3
Weight	58.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	600x1140x370 mm
Gross weight	62,5 kg